
MODELLO : CUNEO

PARCHEGGIO DUO BOX  

DOPPIO PARCHEGGIO " CUNEO " 

MBM 78

6850

2100

N° DISEGNODESCRIZIONE

REVIS.

CLIENTE 

mbm
BOX CAR SYSTEMS

21
00

900 2500 3450

70
0

26
00

15
50

1900

70
0

Magyarországi forgalmazó:

COMP-SAFE Kft.

2800 Tatabánya, Sárberki üzletsor

Telefon/fax: +36 (34) 317-773  Mobil: +36 (20) 941-2474


